Official warranty for the vehicle corresponds to the one, provided by manufactory and could be 

valid on the territory of Moldova without any concerns. The Supplier should have network of 

Lot 

No. 

Descripti-

on of 

Goods 

Q-ty Unit 

Related 

Services 

Required 

Delivery 

Schedule 
Place of Delivery 

1 
Camera 

traps 

255 

(two 

hundred 

fifty-

five) 

Pcs. 

Official 

warranty of 

at least 24 

months from 

manufacturer 

Short term is 

highly 

appreciated, 

but no more 

than 60 

calendar days 

Chisinau, Republic 

of Moldova 

2 

Thermal 

imaging 

binocular 

12 

(twelve) 
Pcs.